CB5040WS
The Type C Pump is a compact,
horizontal, single stage, centrifugal
pump close-coupled to an electric
motor. The removal of readily
accessible bolts (back pull-out
construction), permits the removal of
the pumping element, exposing the

power.
BERKELEY®  Type C Straight Centrifugal
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Number HP Catalog
Number Phase Volts Suct. Disch. Approx.
Wt. Lbs.
C1-1/4TPMS 3
B53602S 1 230
1-1/2" 1-1/4" 65B53603S 3 208/230/460
B53603SMS2 3 575
C1-1/2TPMS 3
B59212S 1 230
2" 1-1/2" 61B59213S 3 208/230/460
C2MPS 3
B53616S 1 230
2-1/2" 2" 61B53617S 3 208/230/460
B53617SMS2 3 575
Operating Pressure  – 100 PSI
BERKELEY
CANADA: 490 PINEBUSH ROAD, UNIT 4, CAMBRIDGE, ONTARIO N1T 0A5   PH: 800-363-7867  ORDERS FAX: 888-606-5484
Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
©2019 Pentair plc. All Rights Reserved.  CB5040WS (12/18/19)
5"
6"
4"
6"
SUCTION
DISCHARGE
(STD)
5"
L
H
OPENING
1/2" CONDUI T
5"
(2) 7/16" DIA. HOLES
6"
DISCHARGE (ALTERNATE)
J
S
BERKELEY® Type C Straight Centrifugal
PUMP PERFORMANCE
Basic           Imp Dia            PEIcl
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
Dimensions (in inches) are for estimating purposes only.
DIMENSIONAL DATA
Model
Number HP Suction
(NPT)
Discharge
Phase H* J K L* S M
C1-1/4TPMS 3 1-1/2 1-1/4 9-1/4 5 2-1/2 16-15/16 3-5/16 1-7/8
C1-1/2TPHS 3 2 1-1/2 8-1/4 5 2-11/16 17-1/4 3-1/2 2
C2MPS 3 2-1/2 2 9-1/4
C1-1/4TM                5.94 0.70
C1-1/2TH                4.88 0.83
C2M                4.50 0.89
4-7/8 2-5/16 17-1/4 3-1/16 2-7/16
C1-1/4TPMS
C1-1/2TPHS